
10.11日下午55吨以上超限运输车辆审批情况
	序号
	车号
	车货总重（T）
	长（M）
	宽（M）
	高(M)
	轴荷分布
	通行路线
	监护情况
	通行证号
	通行时段
	办理时间
	办证点名称
	备注

	1
	晋J24150
	61.3
	16.8
	3
	3.9
	10+10+10+30
	S302、榆林——佳县
	否
	0458190
	10.11—10.13
	10.11
	榆林公路局
	马龙

	2
	晋AL2222
	63.8
	16.8
	3
	3.9
	10+10+10+30
	S302、榆林——佳县
	否
	0458191
	10.11—10.13
	10.11
	榆林公路局
	刘会中

	3
	陕AE4405
	60
	21
	3.4
	4.2
	10+20+3*20
	S204、S301、G210锦界—中鸡—红碱淖—榆林高速口—榆林工业园区
	监护
	0458198
	10.11—10.12
	10.11
	榆林公路局
	程青松

	4
	陕AF2367
	95
	22
	3.5
	4.5
	10+20+4*20
	陈仓省界-宝鸡（连霍）
	发告知单
	0464985
	10.11-10.16
	10.11
	省公路局
	毛艳丽

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


